
Member  Assigned Department/Office/School Area Represented Phone Email Office Held

Vacant   Faculty Senate   

Dr. Sandy Bailey CHS Kitty DeGree School of Nursing CHS 342-1646 sbailey@ulm.edu

Dr. Christine Berry CBSS School of Management CBSS 342-1157 cberry@ulm.edu

Dr. Mary Elizabeth Bridges CBSS School of Behavioral and Social SciencesCBSS 342-3647 bridges@ulm.edu

Dr. Reina Drake CAES School of Humanities CAES 342-1531 rdrake@ulm.edu

Dr. Srinivas Garlapati CAES School of Sciences CAES 342-3304 garlapati@ulm.edu

Ms. Alma Marjanovic VPIS Student Success Center VPIS 342-5449 marjanovic@ulm.edu

Dr. Heather Savage CPY School of Clinical Sciences CPY 342-6608 hsavage@ulm.edu

Dr. Ruth Smith CAES School of Humanities CAES 342-1526 rusmith@ulm.edu

Dr. Joshua Stockley CBSS School of Behavioral and Social SciencesVPAA 342-3216 stockley@ulm.edu

Dr. Jennifer Whited CHS School of Allied Health CHS 342-1394 whited@ulm.edu

Mr. Trey Wilson VPEM Admissions and Scholarships VPEM 342-5940 hwilson@ulm.edu
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